
Directorate General CRPF
Block No.1, cgo Complex, New Delhi-110003

 Govt. of India/Ministry of Home Affairs
( Phone/Fax-011-24360155)
E-mail:digprov@crpf.gov.in)

No. U.II-98(Spec)/2015-16-Prov-(G/Sheet)-14       01-01-2025   
 
 

Subject :        Corrigendum in the Title of Light weight Ground Sheet for
          CRPF/CoBRA
                   Please refer to MHA letter number 21011/3/2010-Prov-I dated
10/03/2010, vide which QRs/Specifications of Light weight Ground Sheet was
accepted by the Competent authority   and uploaded on the website of MHA
and GeM portal.
2.                     Further, it is intimated that the item was authorized by MHA as “
Light Weight Ground Sheet ( TPO Coated)” in lieu of Ground Sheet MK-XII vide
their letter No. U.II-523/2019-20-Prov(Clo)-DA.6/418 dated 01/12/2021.
3.                  Corrigendum in the Title of Light weight Ground Sheet is as
under: -
                                   

FOR READ

Light weight Ground Sheet Light Weight Ground Sheet (TPO
coated)

MHA URL - https://www.mha.gov.in/sites/default/files/2022-
09/ Lightweightgroundsheet _01072021%5B1%5D.pdf
CRPF URL-
https://crpf.gov.in/writereaddata/images/pdf/19012019.pdf

 
01-01-2025

DIG
 

No. U.II-98(Spec)/2015-16-Prov-(G/Sheet)-14             01-01-2025
 
 Copy forwarded to:-
 

1.      SO (IT), North Block-with request to upload Light Weight Ground Sheet
TPO coated against the approved QRs/Specification of Light weight Ground
Sheet for CRPF/CoBRA  on MHA Website in the same path (e-mail ID :
soit@nic.in).
 

2.      Shri,Prakash Mirani, ACEO (GeM)  Government of India, Ministry of Commerce
& Industry, Government e-Marketplace, Jeevan Tara Building, 5-Parliament
Street, New Delhi-110001 with request to upload Light Weight Ground Sheet
TPO coated against the approved QRs/Specification of Light weight Ground
Sheet for CRPF/CoBRA  vide MHA letter No. 21011/3/2010-Prov-I dated
10/03/2010,   along with this corrigendum on GeM Portal.  ( E-Mail aceo1-
gem@gem.gov.in)

U.II-98(SPEC)/2015-16-PROV(G/SHEET) I/2931847/2025



 

01-01-2025
DIG

U.II-98(SPEC)/2015-16-PROV(G/SHEET) I/2931847/2025


